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15 Winkler Terr

Toronto ON M1L OC3

Details:

List Price: $729,900

P vl . Sq Ft: n/a

NO FT1OLO AvVdlidbDige Bedrooms: 3
Bathrooms: 3
Building Type: Townhouse
Style: Att/Row/Twnhouse
Storeys: 3
Exterior Finish: Brick
Land Size: 15.42 x 75.95 Feet
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

-2l : Buy Now Before Mortgage Rules Change! Mattamy Built
g i : - Is This Gorgeous Freehold Townhome 1650Sqft In Great
Fam Neighborhood Features Open Concpt Liv/Din Rm,
Lrge Eat In Kit W/Island, S/S Appl, Ceramic Firs &
Bcksplsh.

3 Bdrms/3 Baths, Including Master 3Pc Ensuite & W/I
Closet. Fam Rm W/Walk Out To Deck. Hrdwd Flrs, Lrge
Laundry Rm, Extra Storage, Ent From Garage & Fully
Fenced Yard.

Located Mins To All Amen Including Warden
Subway/Schools/Shops & Community Centre.

Stainless Steel Appliances, Fridge, Stove, Microwave &
Dishwasher. Washer, Dryer, All Elfs, Window
Coverings. Central Air & Garage Door Opener Plus
Remote. Well Maintained & Immaculate Home. See
Virtual Tour!

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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